SWAMIYE SARANAMAYYAPPA

Important Events : 2025

* Makaravilakku

® Mahasivarathri

¢ Chottanikkara Makam

¢ Vishu

¢ Consecration day

* Ramayana Masam Aarambham

¢ Ashta Dravya Maha Ganapathi Homam

¢ Sampoorna Ramayana Parayanam
and Nei Samarpanam

¢ Ramayana Masam Ending

e Vinayaka Chathurthi

e Thiruvonam

e Janmashtami

e Navarathri Arambham

e Sampoorna Nei Vilakku

¢ Pooja Veppu

¢ Maha Navami

¢ Vidyarambham

¢ Kanni Aayilyam

e Deepavali { Diwali)

e Mandala Masarambham

¢ Guruvayur Ekadashi

¢ Thrukkarthika

e Sastha Preethi

¢ Pushpabhishekam

® Mandala Pooja samaptham

Tuesday, 14th January
Wedneday, 26th February
Wedneday, 12th March
Monday, 14th April
Monday, 30th June
Thursday, 17th July
Sunday, 20th July

Friday, 15th August

Saturday, 16th August
Wednesday, 27th August
Friday, 5th September
sunday, 14th September
Wonday, 22nd September
Sunday, 28th September
Monday, 29th September
Wedneday, 1st October
Thurday, 2nd October
Thursday, 16th October
Monday, 20th October
Monday, 17th November
Monday, 1st December
Thursday, 4th December
Sunday, 21st December
Thursday, 25th December
Friday, 26th December

Monthly Events

p Sampoorana Narayaneeya Parayanam - 2nd Sunday
of Every Month 8.00 AM onwards
Dwadashakshari Pradakshinam ( Parikrama of 12 Times)

-

3rd Sunday of Every Month after Deeparadhana

Vishnu Sahasra Nama Japam & Bhajan by Sri Vishnu Sahasranama Satsangam,
Sector 34, Noida on 3rd Saturday of Every Month at 6.30 PM onwards




